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BIKF 182100Z 01018KT
BIKF 182130Z 02017KT

CYMX 182100z 15004KT
ACS5AC2CI1 sSLp247

FEW018
SCTO018

9999
9999

455M

05/03 Q1017
06/03 Q1017

BKN110 BKN140 OVC250 13/02 A3025 RMK

CYQX 182100Z 33007G15KT 20SM FEW025 SCT260 11/06 A3052 RMK SCICI2

CYYR

CYYT

CYYZ

EBBR

EBBR

EDDF
EDDF

EDDH
EDDH

EDDK
EDDK

EDDL

EDDL

EDDM

EDDM

EDDS
EDDS

EGBB
EGBB

EGCC
EGCC

EGKK
EGKK

EGLL
EGLL

EGSS
EGSS

EHAM

SLP340

182100%

SLP303

182100%

SLP336

182100%

1821207

182150%

182120%
182150%

182120%
1821502

1821207
182150%

1821207
182150%
182120%

182150%

1821202
1821502

1821207
1821507

182120%
182150%

182120%
182150%

1821202
1821502

1821207
1821507

182125%

21010KT 15SM FEW140 FEW250 11/M03 A3042 RMK ACICI1l

18006KT 15SM FEW004 OVC01l6 11/11 A3051 RMK SF2SC6

19009G19KT 15SM OVC070 14/05 A3008 RMK AC8 SLP190

21003KT
23004KT

20004KT
19004KT

24006KT
26004KT

16004KT
15005KT

22004KT
23004KT
25002KT

VRBO1KT

29004KT
30002KT

33005KT
24001KT

9999 FEWO044
9999 FEWO044

CAVOK 08/06
CAVOK 08/06

9999 FEWO037
9999 SCTO040

09/08
09/07

Q1023 NOSIG
Q1023 NOSIG

NOSIG
NOSIG

Q1023
Q1023

08/07
08/07

Q1019 NOSIG
Q1019 NOSIG

140v200 CAVOK 09/07 Q1023 NOSIG

9999 FEWO025
9999 FEWO010
9999 FEWO1l6

06/05
05/04

CAVOK
CAVOK

CAVOK
CAVOK

04/03
04/03

09/07 Q1023 NOSIG

SCT036 10/08 Q1022 NOSIG

SCT032 BKN038 10/08 Q1022 NOSIG
Q1024 NOSIG

Q1024 NOSIG

Q1024
Q1024

280vV360 CAVOK 09/05 01021

CAVOK 09/05

Qlo021

AUTO VRBO3KT 9999 0OvC046 10/07 Q1020 NOSIG
AUTO VRBO2KT 9999 0OvVC045 09/07 Q1020 NOSIG

17003KT CAVOK 10/08 Q1023
VRBO1KT CAVOK 10/08 Q1022

AUTO 17003KT
AUTO VRBO2KT

AUTO 22001KT
AUTO 17003KT

VRBO1KT

9999

9999 NCD 10/08 Q1022 NOSIG
9999 NCD 10/08 Q1022 NOSIG

9999 0OVC049 09/07 Q1022
9999 0OVC048 09/07 Q1022

MIFG VCSH FEWO018TCU 07/07 Q1022 NOSIG
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EIDW 182100Z VRBO3KT 9999 FEW017 BKNO60 10/08 Q1017 NOSIG
EIDW 182130Z VRBO1KT 9999 -RA FEW017 BKNO60 10/08 Q1017 NOSIG

EINN 182100Z 14008KT 9999 FEWOO7 BKNO1l0 BKNO15 13/12 Q1016 TEMPO
3000 RADZ BR BKNOO7
EINN 182130z 15013KT 9999 FEW008 OVC012 13/11 Q1016 NOSIG

No reports are currently available for KBOS
No reports are currently available for KBWI

KCLE 182151Z 18011KT 10SM BKNO043 BKN250 12/07 A3010 RMK AO2 SLP210
T01170072 s

No reports are currently available for KDTW

KEWR 1821517 14011G20KT 10SM SCTO035 SCT055 BKN250 16/08 A3037
RMK AO2 SLP284 T01560083

KIAD 182152Z 16005KT 10SM FEW048 BKN150 BKN250 17/09 A3032 RMK
AQO2 SLP266 T01670089

KJFK 1821517 15011KT 10SM SCT040 SCTO055 BKN250 16/09 A3040 RMK
AO2 SLP292 T01610089

KORD 1821517 0O0OO0OKT 10SM FEW030 BKN085 OVC1l10 06/03 A3016 RMK
AO2 SLP215 T00560033 $

No reports are currently available for KPHL

KSTL 182101Z 36010KT 3SM TSRA OVC042CB 12/07 A3016 RMK AO2 LTG
DSNT NE AND SE AND SW OCNL LTGICCG ALQDS TS ALQDS MOV E P0004
T01170067

KSTL 182123Z 02012KT 4SM —-RA SCT046 BKN(060 OVC100 11/07 A3014
RMK AO2 LTG DSNT E-S TSE21 PRESFR P0020 T01060067

KSTL 182151Z 36015G20KT 9SM —-RA BKNO035 OVC046 10/07 A3015 RMK
AO2 LTG DSNT S TSE21 SLP209 P0021 T01000067

LCLK 182100Z 33005KT CAVOK 23/19 Q1015 NOSIG
LCLK 182130Z 00000KT CAVOK 23/19 Q1015 NOSIG

LFBD 182100Z AUTO O00000OKT CAVOK 10/08 Q1021 NOSIG
LFBD 182130Z AUTO OOOOOKT CAVOK 09/08 Q1021 NOSIG

LFPG 182100z 36002KT 9999 FEW041 BKN230 10/07 Q1024 NOSIG
LFPG 182130z VRBO2KT 9999 FEW040 BKN230 09/06 Q1024 NOSIG

LFPO 182100Z OO0O0O0O0OKT 9999 FEW043 BKN230 07/06 Q1024 NOSIG
LFPO 182130Z 26003KT CAVOK 06/05 Q1024 NOSIG

LFSB 182100Z AUTO O0OOOOKT 8000 NSC 06/06 Q1024 TEMPO 3000 BR
LFSB 182130Z AUTO 0O0OOOOKT 8000 NSC 06/06 Q1024 TEMPO 3000 BR

LIMC 182120Z 02005KT 9999 R35R/1300D R17L/P1500N R35L/P1500N BCFG
NSC 06/05 Q1022 NOSIG
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LOWW
LOWW

LSGG
LSGG

LSZB
LSZB

LSZH
LSZH

LTAC

1821202
1821502

1821207
182150%

182120%
182150%

182120%
182150%

1821202

25006KT CAVOK 06/04 Q1024 NOSIG
23004KT CAVOK 05/03 Q1024 NOSIG

VRBO2KT

AUTO 24002KT

AUTO OOOOOKT
AUTO 0O0OOOKT

32004KT
36002KT

32004KT

9999 FEWO035

9999 FEWO030
9999 FEWO050

9999 SCTO040

06/04 Q1023 NOSIG

9999 SCT048 05/04 Q1023 NOSIG

9999 OVC055 07/07 Q1023
9999 BKNO55 07/07 Q1023

BKNO65 07/06 Q1024 NOSIG
BKNO65 07/06 Q1024 NOSIG

BKN100 12/11 Q1019 NOSIG RMK

RWY21L 28003KT 250vV320 RWYO3L 32003KT RWY21R 29004KT

LTAI 182120Z 34006KT 9999 SCT030 22/19 Q1016 NOSIG RMK RWY18C

LTBA 182120Z 03011KT

340v080

LTBJ 182120Z 02005KT
RWY16 04005KT

OBBI
OBBI

OEDF

OERK

OKBK

OLBA
OLBA

OSDI
OSDI

OTBD
OTBD

1821002z
1821302

182100%

182100z

182100%

182100%
182200%

1821002z
1822002

182100%
182130%

34006KT
32004KT

27004KT

0000OKT

0O0OO0O0O0OKT

10003KT
09003KT

36003KT
35004KT

9999 BKNO035

9999 FEWO030

CAVOK 28/17
CAVOK 28/17
CAVOK 24/19

CAVOK 20/00

33005KT RWY36R 35006KT RWY18L 35004KT

17/11 Q1019 NOSIG RMK RWY23 03009KT

SCT200 18/16 Q1015 NOSIG RMK

Q1011 NOSIG
Q1011 NOSIG
Q1012 NOSIG

Q1017 NOSIG

7000 SKC 22/02 Q1013 NOSIG

8000 FEW200

25/15 Q1016 NOSIG

050v120 8000 NSC 24/13 Q1017 NOSIG

CAVOK 15/00

Q1018

CAVOK 14/M00 Q1018

AUTO 33007KT CAVOK 29/18 Q1011 NOSIG
AUTO 33008KT CAVOK 29/18 Q1010 NOSIG



